OISC GOLF
METRIX

Balsnack Jarve Talu Aktiivpuhkekeskus Talv-Kevad - Kusti
Joulumaa #5
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313/ 3/3/4/3/3 /3|43

Kert Gasatsko

1 | Marek Leet 22 43 3/4,2 4,3/ 3|42 ,3 /3|3 -4 53

3 Madis Soopa 2/3/3/2 5/2/4 2 2 4,3 2 5 3|3|3/3/3)| -3 54

4 | Romeo Rannik 3/3/4/2(4/3/2|2/5 24,33 /4 ,4,3|23)|-1| 56

5 | Marko Tarkin 2/2/3/3/3/3/3 3, 6/ 3|3 3/3/4 2,4, 3/4 0 57

5 | Tair Laane 312/ 4/3/4/2 3|1 4 44|34 4 4,32 /3|0 57

7 | Joonas Tiits 4,34/ 3 6 4/ 3/3 43/ 3|25 3/ 3/3|3|3+5]| 62

8 | Remo Laane 2/2/3/3/6 5/3 2 6 4|4 34,4 3|44 5 +10 67

9 | Rain Rohi 3/3/ 3/ 4/5/4 34,6/ 3 4/4 5 5,3 /3 5 4/|+14 71
e sapsed

1 | Reili Kaber 5/3/3/4'8 3|3 3/ 4/3|3  3/4,4 4|3|34 +10 67

2 Helmi Pihelgas 3/4 4 5 7 6 3/ 4/7 5 6 5 4,45 5 3|3/|+26 83

3 Helle Villmann 5/3/5 6 9 5/355' 6 6 3 4 4 4 6 4 5 +31 288
ermed |

1 | Ahti Villmann 3/3/3/4 42 3/2/4 3|54/ 6 3 23|23 +2| 59
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

(10203145 /617 8]0 [10]11]12]13]14 1516 17 18 Tot JR
Par 3,3/ 3|3 4,3 ,/3 /3|4 /3|4 3 /3|3 33|33 3|57

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Eagle -2

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

32/28|34/35/54/35/29/28/46|3.4/39/3.2 4 |3.8/3.2|35
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4 /3 /3 2,1 2 23|12 584 2
1 1 2 2 1 3 1 2 1 3 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2

Balsnack Jarve Talu Aktiivpuhkekeskus Talv-Kevad - Kusti Joulumaa #5 « 08.12.2025 01:51 (2)

3
5

3.6 63.6
15| 6.6
1
2

0%
1%
17%
46%
22%
11%
3%
1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2827448
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2837294

